S ‘i@ >
Uik 1ST COED BASKETBALL REGULAR
ASKEIRALL SEASON SCHEDULE
1/1/2026
DATE TIME LOCATION VISITOR
10-Jan 8:00AM PHELPS NORTHRIDGE- BALDWIN
Saturday 8:00AM PHELPS TCHS — ALBRIGHT
9:00AM PHELPS NORTHRIDGE-ROBINSON
9:00AM PHELPS ACA
10:00AM PHELPS NORTHRIDGE- RODGERS
10:00AM PHELPS HOLY SPRIT- FURMAN
11:00AM PHELPS NORTHRIDGE — MEYER
11:00AM PHELPS HOLY SPRIT -2
17-Jan 8:00AM PHELPS TCHS- TOMLINSON
Saturday 8:00AM PHELPS NORTHRIDGE- BALDWIN
9:00AM PHELPS TCHS — ALBRIGHT
9:00AM PHELPS NORTHRIDGE-ROBINSON
10:00AM PHELPS ACA
10:00AM PHELPS NORTHRIDGE- RODGERS
11:00AM PHELPS HOLY SPRIT -2
11:00AM PHELPS NORTHRIDGE — MEYER
24-Jan 8:00AM PHELPS NORTHSIDE
Saturday 8:00AM PHELPS HILLCREST
9:00AM PHELPS SIPSEY VALLEY
9:00AM PHELPS HOLY SPRIT- FURMAN
10:00AM PHELPS TA — CLARK
10:00AM PHELPS HOLY SPRIT -2
11:00AM PHELPS TA — BROWDER
11:00AM PHELPS BRYANT
31-Jan 8:00AM PHELPS HILLCREST
Saturday 8:00AM PHELPS SIPSEY VALLEY
9:00AM PHELPS HOLY SPRIT- FURMAN
9:00AM PHELPS TA — CLARK
10:00AM PHELPS HOLY SPRIT -2
10:00AM PHELPS TA — BROWDER
11:00AM PHELPS NORTHRIDGE — MEYER
11:00AM PHELPS BRYANT

dara

Tuscaloosa Counly Park
& Recrealtion Aulhority

kL3
HOME

NORTHRIDGE-BACCUS
TCHS - BIRD
NORTHSIDE

HILLCREST
SIPSEY VALLEY
BRYANT
TA — CLARK
TA - BROWDER

TCHS - BIRD
NORTHSIDE
HILLCREST
SIPSEY VALLEY
HOLY SPRIT- FURMAN
TA — CLARK
BRYANT
TA — BROWDER

NORTHRIDGE-BACCUS
TCHS- TOMLINSON
NORTHRIDGE- BALDWIN
TCHS — ALBRIGHT
NORTHRIDGE-ROBINSON
ACA
NORTHRIDGE- RODGERS
NORTHRIDGE — MEYER

TCHS — BIRD
NORTHRIDGE-BACCUS
TCHS- TOMLINSON
NORTHRIDGE- BALDWIN
TCHS — ALBRIGHT
NORTHRIDGE-ROBINSON
ACA
NORTHRIDGE- RODGERS



7-Feb
Saturday

14-Feb
Saturday

8:00AM
8:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM

8:00AM
8:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM

PHELPS
PHELPS
PHELPS
PHELPS
PHELPS
PHELPS
PHELPS
PHELPS

PHELPS
PHELPS
PHELPS
PHELPS

SIPSEY VALLEY
HOLY SPRIT- FURMAN
TA — CLARK
HOLY SPRIT -2
TA - BROWDER
NORTHRIDGE — MEYER
BRYANT
NORTHRIDGE- RODGERS

NORTHRIDGE- BALDWIN
TCHS — ALBRIGHT
NORTHRIDGE-ROBINSON
TCHS- TOMLINSON

NORTHSIDE
TCHS - BIRD
NORTHRIDGE-BACCUS
TCHS- TOMLINSON
NORTHRIDGE- BALDWIN
TCHS — ALBRIGHT
NORTHRIDGE-ROBINSON
ACA

HILLCREST
NORTHRIDGE-BACCUS
TCHS - BIRD
NORTHSIDE



DATE

10-Jan
Saturday

12-Jan
Monday

17-Jan
Saturday

24-Jan
Saturday

26-Jan
Monday

31-Jan
Saturday

7-Feb
Saturday

lllllll

TIME

8:00AM
9:00AM
10:00AM
11:00AM
12:00PM

5:30PM
6:30PM
7:30PM

8:00AM
9:00AM
10:00AM
11:00AM
12:00PM

8:00AM
9:00AM
10:00AM
11:00AM
12:00PM

5:30PM
6:30PM
7:30PM

8:00AM
9:00AM
10:00AM
11:00AM
12:00PM

8:00AM
9:00AM
10:00AM
11:00AM
12:00PM

2ND GRADE BOYS
BASKETBALL REGULAR SEASON

LOCATION

BELK SPORT
BELK SPORT
BELK SPORT
BELK SPORT
BELK SPORT

MCcABEE
MCcABEE
MCcABEE

BELK SPORT
BELK SPORT
BELK SPORT
BELK SPORT
BELK SPORT

BELK SPORT
BELK SPORT
BELK SPORT
BELK SPORT
BELK SPORT

MCcABEE
MCcABEE
MCcABEE

BELK SPORT
BELK SPORT
BELK SPORT
BELK SPORT
BELK SPORT

BELK SPORT
BELK SPORT
BELK SPORT
BELK SPORT
BELK SPORT

1/1/2026

VISITOR

NORTHRIDGE — BARNES
HILLCREST -McKINNEY
HILLCREST- ROSS
NORTHRIDGE- BECKER
TCHS — LAKE

NORTHRIDGE — BARNES
TCHS — RAMSEY
HILLCREST- ROSS

TCHS — CHAPMAN
TCHS — LAKE
NORTHRIDGE- PARISH
ACA
TA

HOLY SPIRIT
SIPSEY VALLEY
NORTHRIDGE — BARNES
TCHS — RAMSEY
HILLCREST- ROSS

TCHS — CHAPMAN
HILLCREST -McKINNEY
HOLY SPIRIT

TCHS — RAMSEY
NORTHRIDGE- BECKER
BRYANT
NORTHRIDGE- PARISH
SIPSEY VALLEY

TA
ACA
TCHS — CHAPMAN
NORTHRIDGE- PARISH
BRYANT

) | Tuscaloosa County Park
& Recrealion Aulhorily

HOME

SIPSEY VALLEY
TCHS — RAMSEY
TCHS — CHAPMAN
NORTHRIDGE- PARISH
ACA

TA
HOLY SPIRIT
SIPSEY VALLEY

HILLCREST -McKINNEY
BRYANT
NORTHRIDGE — BARNES
TCHS — RAMSEY
HILLCREST- ROSS

TCHS — CHAPMAN
HILLCREST -McKINNEY
NORTHRIDGE- BECKER

BRYANT
NORTHRIDGE- PARISH

ACA
TA
SIPSEY VALLEY

TCHS — LAKE
HILLCREST- ROSS
TA
HOLY SPIRIT
ACA

HOLY SPIRIT
NORTHRIDGE- BECKER
TCHS — RAMSEY
HILLCREST -McKINNEY
NORTHRIDGE — BARNES



sCALa, 2ND/3RD GRADE GIRLS

S D % r
Uik BASKETBALL REGULAR SEASON SCHEDULE
BASKETBALL 1/1/2026 | A

DATE TIME LOCATION VISITOR HOME
8-Jan 5:30PM BELK SPORT HOLY SPIRIT NORTHSIDE
Thursday 6:30PM BELK SPORT NORTHRIDGE — NEWTON TA —VANDERVOORT

7:30PM BELK SPORT NORTHRIDGE — CANNON TCHS
13-Jan 6:00PM PHELPS NORTHSIDE TA- ROBARDS
Tuesday 7:00PM PHELPS HOLY SPIRIT ACA

8:00PM PHELPS NORTHRIDGE — NEWTON NORTHRIDGE — CANNON
15-Jan 5:30PM BELK SPORT TCHS NORTHSIDE
Thursday 6:30PM BELK SPORT TA —VANDERVOORT ACA

7:30PM BELK SPORT TA- ROBARDS HOLY SPIRIT
21-Jan 5:30PM BELK SPORT TCHS NORTHRIDGE-NEWTON
Wednesday 6:30PM BELK SPORT TA-VANDERVOOT TA-ROBARDS
22-Jan 5:30PM BELK SPORT ACA TA- ROBARDS
Thursday 6:30PM BELK SPORT TCHS TA — VANDERVOORT

7:30PM BELK SPORT NORTHSIDE NORTHRIDGE — CANNON
27-Jan 6:00PM PHELPS HOLY SPIRIT NORTHRIDGE — NEWTON
Tuesday 7:00PM PHELPS NORTHSIDE TA —VANDERVOORT

8:00PM PHELPS TA- ROBARDS TCHS
29-Jan 5:30PM BELK SPORT ACA NORTHRIDGE — NEWTON
Thursday 6:30PM BELK SPORT NORTHRIDGE — CANNON HOLY SPIRIT



DATE
8-Jan

Thursday

12-Jan
Monday

13-Jan
Tuesday

15-Jan
Thursday

20-Jan
Tuesday

21-Jan
Wednesday

22-Jan
Thursday

26-Jan
Monday

27-Jan
Tuesday

29-Jan
Thursday

2-Feb
Monday

::::::::

6:00PM
7:00PM
8:00PM

6:00PM
7:00PM
8:00PM

5:30PM
6:30PM
7:30PM

6:00PM
7:00PM
8:00PM

5:30PM
6:30PM
7:30PM

6:00PM
7:00PM
8:00PM

6:00PM
7:00PM
8:00PM

5:30PM
6:30PM
7:30PM

5:30PM
6:30PM
7:30PM

6:00PM
7:00PM
8:00PM

5:30PM
6:30PM

3RD GRADE BOYS
BASKETBALL REGULAR SEASON SCHEDULE

LOCATION

PHELPS
PHELPS
PHELPS

PHELPS
PHELPS
PHELPS

MCcABEE
MCcABEE
MCcABEE

PHELPS
PHELPS
PHELPS

BELK SPORT
BELK SPORT
BELK SPORT

PHELPS
PHELPS
PHELPS

PHELPS
PHELPS
PHELPS

BELK SPORT
BELK SPORT
BELK SPORT

BELK SPORT
BELK SPORT
BELK SPORT

PHELPS
PHELPS
PHELPS

BELK SPORT
BELK SPORT

1/1/2026
VISITOR

NORTHSIDE- SMITH
TCHS — KIDD
NORTHSIDE — GILLIAM

TCHS — COLLINS
SIPSEY VALLEY
HOLY SPRIT

TA
TCHS — WALLER
NORTHRIDGE - YEH

BRYANT
NORTHRIDGE — LASSETER
ACA

NORTHRIDGE — BROWN
NORTHSIDE — GILLIAM
TCHS — COLLINS

NORTHRIDGE-YEH
NORTHRIDGE-VOLTZ
TCHS-COLLINS

NORTHSIDE- SMITH
SIPSEY VALLEY
NORTHRIDGE - VOLTZ

HOLY SPRIT
NORTHRIDGE — BROWN
TA

TCHS — KIDD
NORTHSIDE — GILLIAM
TCHS — WALLER

NORTHSIDE- SMITH
BRYANT
NORTHRIDGE - YEH

NORTHRIDGE — LASSETER
SIPSEY VALLEY

HOME

NORTHRIDGE — LASSETER
BRYANT
NORTHRIDGE - YEH

ACA
NORTHRIDGE — BROWN
TCHS — WALLER

NORTHRIDGE — VOLTZ
TCHS — KIDD
NORTHSIDE- SMITH

TCHS — COLLINS
SIPSEY VALLEY
NORTHRIDGE - VOLTZ

TA
HOLY SPRIT
TCHS — WALLER

HOLY SPIRIT
SIPSEY VALLEY
TA

NORTHSIDE — GILLIAM
NORTHRIDGE - YEH
BRYANT

TCHS —KIDD
ACA
NORTHRIDGE — LASSETER

TCHS — COLLINS
SIPSEY VALLEY
NORTHRIDGE - VOLTZ

HOLY SPRIT
NORTHRIDGE — BROWN
TA

ACA
NORTHSIDE- SMITH



3-Feb
Tuesday

5-Feb
Thursday

7:30PM

5:30PM
6:30PM
7:30PM

6:00PM
7:00PM

BELK SPORT

BELK SPORT
BELK SPORT
BELK SPORT

PHELPS
PHELPS

NORTHRIDGE — VOLTZ

HOLY SPRIT
NORTHRIDGE — BROWN
TA

BRYANT
ACA

TCHS —KIDD

TCHS — COLLINS
TCHS — WALLER
NORTHSIDE — GILLIAM

NORTHRIDGE — LASSETER
NORTHRIDGE - YEH



DATE

17-Jan
Saturday

20-Jan
Tuesday

24-Jan
Saturday

27-Jan
Tuesday

31-Jan
Saturday

3-Feb
Tuesday

5-Feb
Thursday

7-Feb
Saturday

nnnnnnnnnnn

8:00AM
9:00AM
10:00AM

5:30PM
6:30PM
7:30PM

8:00AM
9:00AM
10:00AM

5:30PM
6:30PM
7:30PM

8:00AM
9:00AM
10:00AM

5:30PM
6:30PM
7:30PM

5:30PM
6:30PM
7:30PM

8:00AM
9:00AM
10:00AM

4 BOYS BLACK WARRIOR CONFERENCE
BASKETBALL REGULAR SEASON SCHEDULE

LOCATION

BELK WOOD
BELK WOOD
BELK WOOD

BELK WOOD
BELK WOOD
BELK WOOD

BELK WOOD
BELK WOOD
BELK WOOD

BELK WOOD
BELK WOOD
BELK WOOD

BELK WOOD
BELK WOOD
BELK WOOD

BELK WOOD
BELK WOOD
BELK WOOD

BELK SPORT
BELK SPORT
BELK SPORT

BELK WOOD
BELK WOOD
BELK WOOD

1/1/2026

VISITOR

NORTHSIDE
SIPSEY VALLEY
ACA

NORTHRIDGE- THORN
NORTHRIDGE- HAYES
SIPSEY VALLEY

ACA
TCHS — DUKE

TCHS -Parramore

SIPSEY VALLEY
NORTHSIDE
NORTHRIDGE- THORN

NORTHRIDGE- PRESTLEY
ACA
TCHS — DUKE

TCHS -Parramore
HOLY SPRIT
TCHS — DUKE

TCHS — DUKE
NORTHSIDE
NORTHRIDGE- THORN

TCHS -Parramore
HOLY SPRIT
NORTHRIDGE- HAYES

ara

A Tuscaloosa Counly Park
& Recreation Aulhority

HOME

NORTHRIDGE- PRESTLEY
NORTHRIDGE- HAYES
HOLY SPRIT

NORTHSIDE
TCHS -Parramore
NORTHRIDGE- PRESTLEY

NORTHRIDGE- PRESTLEY
NORTHRIDGE- HAYES
HOLY SPRIT

ACA

TCHS — DUKE
TCHS -Parramore

HOLY SPRIT
NORTHSIDE
NORTHRIDGE- THORN

NORTHRIDGE- PRESTLEY
NORTHRIDGE- HAYES
SIPSEY VALLEY

TCHS -Parramore
SIPSEY VALLEY
ACA

NORTHSIDE
NORTHRIDGE- THORN
NORTHRIDGE- PRESTLEY



DATE
10-Jan

Saturday

13-Jan
Tuesday

17-Jan
Saturday

20-Jan
Tuesday

24-Jan
Saturday

27-Jan
Tuesday

3-Feb
Tuesday

11:00AM

11:00AM

5:30PM
6:30PM
7:30PM

11:00AM

11:00AM

5:30PM
6:30PM
7:30PM

11:00AM

11:00AM

5:30PM
6:30PM
7:30PM

5:30PM
6:30PM
7:30PM

4 BOYS CAPSTONE CONFERENCE
BASKETBALL REGULAR SEASON SCHEDULE

LOCATION

MILLER

FAUCETT

MILLER
MILLER
MILLER

MILLER

FAUCETT

MILLER
MILLER
MILLER

MILLER

BELK WOOD

MILLER
MILLER
MILLER

MILLER
MILLER
MILLER

1/1/2026

VISITOR

NORTHSIDE

BRYANT

TCHS — SUMMERVILLE
HILLCREST — ARCHER
NORTHSIDE

HILLCREST — ROBINSON

ACA

BRYANT
ACA
NORTHRIDGE — HURD

TCHS — SUMMERVILLE

HILLCREST — ROBINSON

NORTHRIDGE — HURD
ACA
BRYANT

HILLCREST — ROBINSON
NORTHSIDE
HILLCREST — ARCHER

| Q\ | Tuscaloosa Counly Park

& Recrealion Aulhorily

HOME

TCHS — SUMMERVILLE

ACA

ACA
BRYANT
HILLCREST — ROBINSON

HILLCREST — ARCHER

NORTHRIDGE — HURD

NORTHSIDE
HILLCREST — ARCHER
TCHS — SUMMERVILLE

BRYANT

NORTHRIDGE — HURD

HILLCREST — ARCHER
NORTHSIDE
HILLCREST — ROBINSON

ACA
NORTHRIDGE — HURD
TCHS — SUMMERVILLE



Asso

DATE

8-Jan
Thursday

10-Jan
Saturday

15-Jan
Thursday

17-Jan
Saturday

21-Jan
Wednesday

22-Jan
Thursday

29-Jan
Thursday

31-Jan
Saturday

5-Feb
Thursday

.......

12:00PM

5:30PM
6:30PM
7:30PM

12:00PM

5:30 PM
6:30 PM

6:30PM
7:30PM

5:30PM
6:30PM
7:30PM

11:00 AM

5:30PM
6:30PM
7:30PM

4TH GRADE GIRLS

LOCATION

MCcABEE
MCcABEE
MCcABEE

HOLY SPRIT

MCcABEE

MCcABEE

MCcABEE

HOLY SPIRIT

BELK WOOD
BELK WOOD

MCcABEE
MCcABEE

MCcABEE
MCcABEE
MCcABEE

BELK WOOD

MCcABEE

MCcABEE
MCcABEE

BASKETBALL REGULAR SEASON SCHEDULE

1/1/2026

VISITOR

ACA
TCHS
HOLY SPIRIT

HOLY SPIRIT

NORTHRIDGE — MORRISS

NORTHSIDE

ACA

NORTHSIDE

NORTHRIDGE — MORRISS
NORTHSIDE

HOLY SPIRIT
TA

HOLY SPIRIT
TA
NORTHRIDGE — PARRISH

TCHS

TCHS

ACA
NORTHSIDE

ara

Tuscaloosa County Park
& Recreation Aulhority

kS
HOME

NORTHRIDGE — MORRISS
NORTHRIDGE — PARRISH
TA

ACA

TA

HOLY SPRIT

TCHS

TCHS

TCHS
ACA

NORTHRIDGE — MORRISS
NORTHRIDGE — PARRISH

ACA
NORTHSIDE
NORTHRIDGE — MORRISS

NORTHSIDE

TA
NORTHRIDGE — PARRISH
NORTHRIDGE — MORRISS



DATE

10-Jan
Saturday

12-Jan
Monday

17-Jan
Saturday

24-Jan
Saturday

26-Jan
Monday

31-Jan
Saturday

2-Feb
Monday

ALg
S,
N
~ e >
@"
' ” 1

BASKETBALL

ASSOCIATION

TIME

8:00AM
9:00AM
10:00AM

5:30PM
6:30PM
7:30PM

8:00AM
9:00AM
10:00AM

8:00AM
9:00AM
10:00AM

5:30PM
6:30PM
7:30PM

8:00AM
9:00AM
10:00AM

5:30PM
6:30PM
7:30PM

5 BOYS BLACK WARRIOR CONFERENCE
BASKETBALL REGULAR SEASON SCHEDULE

LOCATION

MILLER
MILLER
MILLER

MILLER
MILLER
MILLER

MILLER
MILLER
MILLER

MILLER
MILLER
MILLER

MILLER
MILLER
MILLER

MILLER
MILLER
MILLER

MILLER
MILLER
MILLER

1/1/2026

VISITOR

ACA
BRYANT
TCHS- BARTON

HOLY SPIRIT
NORTHRIDGE — CUMMINGS
BRYANT

TCHS- BARTON
TCHS — CARTER
SIPSEY VALLEY

BRYANT
ACA
HOLY SPIRIT

NORTHRIDGE — SCOTT
TCHS- BARTON
TCHS — CARTER

SIPSEY VALLEY
TA
TCHS — CARTER

SIPSEY VALLEY
TA
NORTHRIDGE — CUMMINGS

I Tuscaloosa Coun

ly Park
& Recrealion Aulhorily

€

NORTHRIDGE — SCOTT
NORTHRIDGE — CUMMINGS
TA

HOME

ACA
SIPSEY VALLEY
NORTHRIDGE - SCOTT

NORTHRIDGE — SCOTT
NORTHRIDGE — CUMMINGS
TA

TCHS- BARTON

TCHS — CARTER
SIPSEY VALLEY

TA
ACA
HOLY SPIRIT

NORTHRIDGE — SCOTT
NORTHRIDGE — CUMMINGS
BRYANT

ACA
HOLY SPIRIT
NORTHRIDGE — SCOTT



DATE
10-Jan

Saturday

12-Jan
Monday

17-Jan
Saturday

24-Jan
Saturday

26-Jan
Monday

31-Jan
Saturday

2-Feb
Monday

BASKETBALL

ASSOCIATION

TIME

8:00AM
9:00AM
10:00AM

5:30PM
6:30PM
7:30PM

8:00AM
9:00AM
10:00AM

8:00AM
9:00AM
10:00AM

5:30PM
6:30PM
7:30PM

8:00AM
9:00AM
10:00AM

7:30PM

5 BOYS CAPSTONE CONFERENCE
BASKETBALL REGULAR SEASON SCHEDULE

LOCATION

FAUCETT
FAUCETT
FAUCETT

FAUCETT
FAUCETT
FAUCETT

FAUCETT
FAUCETT
FAUCETT

TCHS
TCHS
TCHS

FAUCETT
FAUCETT
FAUCETT

FAUCETT
FAUCETT
FAUCETT

BELK WOOD

1/1/2026

VISITOR

TCHS — BENNETT
TCHS — CARDEN
BRYANT

HILLCREST
ACA
TCHS — BENNETT

TCHS — CARDEN
BRYANT
NORTHRIDGE -EL-AMIN

BRYANT
NORTHRIDGE -EL-AMIN
NORTHRIDGE — ROBERTS

TCHS — CARDEN
TCHS — BENNETT
ACA

NORTHRIDGE — ROBERTS
NORTHRIDGE -EL-AMIN
BRYANT

HILLCREST

ara

) Tuscaloosa County Park
& Recreation Aulhority

HOME

HILLCREST
NORTHRIDGE — ROBERTS
NORTHRIDGE -EL-AMIN

NORTHRIDGE -EL-AMIN
BRYANT
TCHS — CARDEN

ACA
HILLCREST
NORTHRIDGE — ROBERTS

TCHS — BENNETT
ACA
HILLCREST

NORTHRIDGE -EL-AMIN
NORTHRIDGE — ROBERTS
HILLCREST

ACA
TCHS — BENNETT
TCHS — CARDEN

BRYANT



5*‘0.,; 6TH GRADE BOYS BLACK WARRIOR CONFERENCE
BASKETBALL REGULAR SEASON SCHEDULE
BASKETBALL 1/1/2026
DATE TIME LOCATION VISITOR
8-Jan 6:30PM MILLER NORTHSIDE
Thursday 7:30PM MILLER HOLY SPIRIT — GARCIA
15-Jan 6:30PM MILLER HOLY SPIRIT — CREEL
Thursday 7:30PM MILLER NORTHSIDE
22-Jan 6:30PM MILLER HOLY SPIRIT — GARCIA
Thursday 7:30PM MILLER HOLY SPIRIT — CREEL
26-Jan 5:30PM BELK WOOD HOLY SPIRIT — GARCIA
Monday 6:30PM BELK WOOD NORTHSIDE
7:30PM BELK WOOD NORTHRIDGE — GLENN
2-Feb 5:30PM BELK WOOD NORTHRIDGE — HANCOCK
Monday 6:30PM BELK WOOD HOLY SPIRIT — GARCIA
5-Feb 5:30PM BELK WOOD HOLY SPIRIT — CREEL
Thursday 6:30PM BELK WOOD NORTHRIDGE — HANCOCK
7:30PM BELK WOOD ACA
7-Feb 8:00 AM MILLER NORTHSIDE

Saturday 9:00 AM MILLER ACA

ara

1 Tuscaloosa County Park
& Recrealtion Aulhority

HOME

NORTHRIDGE — GLENN
HOLY SPIRIT — CREEL

NORTHRIDGE — HANCOCK
ACA

NORTHRIDGE — GLENN
ACA

ACA
NORTHRIDGE — HANCOCK
HOLY SPRIT — CREEL

NORTHRIDGE — GLENN
NORTHSIDE

NORTHSIDE
HOLY SPIRIT — GARCIA
NORTHRIDGE — GLENN

HOLY SPIRIT-GARCIA
NORTHRIDGE-HANCOCK



DATE

8-Jan
Thursday

13-Jan
Tuesday

15-Jan
Thursday

20-Jan
Tuesday

22-Jan
Thursday

27-Jan
Tuesday

29-Jan
Thursday

5-Feb

Thursday

7-Feb
Saturday

uuuuuuuuuuu

5:30PM
6:30PM
7:30AM

5:30PM
6:30PM
7:30AM

5:30PM
6:30PM
7:30AM

5:30PM
6:30PM
7:30AM

5:30PM
6:30PM
7:30AM

5:30PM
6:30PM
7:30AM

5:30PM

6:30PM

7:30AM

7:30PM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

6TH GRADE BOYS CAPSTONE CONFERENCE
BASKETBALL REGULAR SEASON SCHEDULE

LOCATION

BELK WOOD
BELK WOOD
BELK WOOD

FAUCETT
FAUCETT
FAUCETT

BELK WOOD
BELK WOOD
BELK WOOD

FAUCETT
FAUCETT
FAUCETT

BELK WOOD
BELK WOOD
BELK WOOD

FAUCETT
FAUCETT
FAUCETT

BELK WOOD

BELK WOOD

BELK WOOD

MILLER

MILLER
MILLER

1/1/2026

VISITOR

TA
NORTHRIDGE —BRADFORD
HILLCREST

TCHS — NUNN
NORTHSIDE
NORTHRIDGE —BRADFORD

NORTHSIDE
HILLCREST
NORTHRIDGE —BRADFORD

NORTHRIDGE -SIMPSON
NORTHRIDGE —BRADFORD
HILLCREST

NORTHRIDGE -SIMPSON
TCHS — NUNN
TA

ACA
BRYANT
TA

ACA

BRYANT

TCHS — LEE

TCHS — NUNN

NRTHRIDGE-SIMPSON
NORTHSIDE

$para

& Recrealion Aulhorily

HOME

ACA
NORTHRIDGE —=SIMPSON
NORTHSIDE

HILLCREST
TA
BRYANT

BRYANT
TCHS — LEE
TCHS — NUNN

NORTHSIDE
TA
ACA

ACA
BRYANT
TCHS — LEE

TCHS — NUNN
TCHS — LEE
NORTHRIDGE —=SIMPSON

NORTHRIDGE —BRADFORD
HILLCREST
TCHS — NUNN
TA

TCHS-LEE
NORTHRIDGE-BRADFORD



s"—“”o

/} '\
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BASKETBALL

ASSOCIATION

DATE

10-Jan
Saturday

17-Jan
Saturday

24-Jan
Saturday

31-Jan
Saturday

7-Feb
Saturday

14-Feb
Saturday

TIME

8:00AM
8:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
10:00AM

8:00AM
8:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
10:00AM

8:00AM
8:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
10:00AM

8:00AM
8:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
10:00AM

8:00AM
8:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
10:00AM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

K-COED BASKETBALL REGULAR
SEASON SCHEDULE

LOCATION

MCcABEE
MCcABEE
MCcABEE
MCcABEE
MCcABEE

MCcABEE
MCcABEE
MCcABEE
MCcABEE
MCcABEE

MCcABEE
MCcABEE
MCcABEE
MCcABEE
MCcABEE

MCcABEE
MCcABEE
MCcABEE
MCcABEE
MCcABEE

MCcABEE
MCcABEE
MCcABEE
MCcABEE
MCcABEE

PHELPS
PHELPS
PHELPS
PHELPS
PHELPS

VISITOR

TCHS- DELK
TA
NORTHRIDGE-ARMSTONG
NORTHSIDE
TCHS — CORNELIUS

NORTHRIDGE-HOWARD
HILLCREST
HOLY SPIRIT
ACA
NORTHRIDGE- LACEY

NORTHSIDE
TCHS- DELK
TA
NORTHRIDGE-ARMSTONG
NORTHRIDGE- LACEY

NORTHRIDGE-HOWARD
HILLCREST
HOLY SPIRIT
TCHS — CORNELIUS
ACA

NORTHRIDGE-HOWARD
NORTHSIDE
TA
NORTHRIDGE-ARMSTONG
NORTHRIDGE- LACEY

TA
NORTHSIDE
ACA
TCHS — CORNELIUS
TCHS- DELK

1/1/2026

HOME

HILLCREST
NORTHRIDGE-HOWARD
NORTHRIDGE- LACEY
ACA
HOLY SPIRIT

NORTHRIDGE-ARMSTONG
TA
TCHS- DELK
TCHS — CORNELIUS
NORTHSIDE

TCHS — CORNELIUS
ACA
HOLY SPRIT
HILLCREST
NORTHRIDGE-HOWARD

NORTHSIDE
NORTHRIDGE- LACEY
NORTHRIDGE-ARMSTONG
TCHS- DELK
TA

HILLCREST
TCHS- DELK
TCHS — CORNELIUS
ACA
HOLY SPIRIT

NORTHRIDGE-ARMSTONG
HOLY SPIRIT
HILLCREST
NORTHRIDGE-HOWARD
NORTHRIDGE- LACEY
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K-COED
NORTHSIDE
TA
NORTHRIDGE-ARMSTONG
NORTHRIDGE- LACEY
NORTHRIDGE-HOWARD
HILLCREST
HOLY SPIRIT
ACA
TCHS — CORNELIUS
TCHS- DELK
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